
Tuesday June 27
Wednesday June 28

Circus Day

Thursday June 29

Totally 80's

Friday June 30

Detective/Spy Day

Saturday July 1

Closing day

Time

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

8:30-9:00

Pack Up Rooms

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 Group Picture

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

2023Crew

Breakaway Schedule

6:00-7:30

Self Guided 

Prayer Walk

7:30-8:30

Breakfast

8:30-9:30             

Dessert Bar  & BINGO

(Big Room)

9:00-11:00

Chapel

12:30-3:00

All Crew

Packing and 

Cleaning Up

5:30-6:30

Dinner in Cateteria

7:00-9:00

Glow Party

(Big Room)

5:30-6:30

Dinner in Cafeteria

3:00-5:00

Welcom Families

Family Activity

7:00-8:30

Evening Chapel

Welcome

10:00 Family Time/

Crew Debrief

3:00-4:30

Art Class

Dance Class

6:00-8:30

Red Carpet

Fancy Dinner

Talent Show           

(Chapel)

8:30-9:30

Dessert in Big Room

10:00 Family Time

Crew Debrief

1:00-5:00

Tree Climbing, Horses

Archery, Axe Throwing

Fishing, Crafts, 

Indoor Olympcis

(pool time 1:00-3:30)

1:00-2:30

Art Class, Movie,Song 

Writing/Music Production

10:00 Family Time/

Crew Debrief

1:00-2:30,

Movie, Mad Science, Song 

Writing/Music Production

BAZOOKA BALL

5:30-7:00

Magic Dinner Show

(Big Room)

7:00-9:00.              

Karaoke in Chapel

9:00-10:30

Chapel

Elementary Go to 

Kids Room

10:30-12:00

OMC

12:00-1:00

Grab a Boxed Lunch

8:30-9:30

Campfire Worship

10:00 Family Time/

Crew Debrief

3:00-4:30

Mad Science

Dance Class

1:00-5:00

Free Time/ Recreation

 Archery, Axe Throwing

Fishing, Crafts

(Pool Time 1:00-3:30)

6:00-7:30

Self Guided 

Prayer Walk

7:30 - 8:30 

Breakfast

9:00-10:30

Chapel

Elementary Go to 

Kids Room

10:30-12:00

Clean Games

12:00-1:00

Grab a Boxed Lunch

1:00-5:00

Horses,

Free Time/ Recreation

Archery, Axe Throwing

Fishing, Crafts

(Pool Time 1:00-3:30

Boating Day

Talent Show Tryouts

2:00-3:30

Ladies Tea Time

6:00-7:30

Self Guided 

Prayer Walk

7:30 - 8:30 

Breakfast

3:00-4:30                    

Dance Class

2:00-3:30

Spa Room

1:00-2:30

Movie, Song 

Writing/Music Production

6:00-7:30

Self Guided 

Prayer Walk

7:30-8:30

Breakfast

9:00-10:30

Chapel

Elementary Go to 

Kids Room

10:30-12:00

Scavenger Hunt

Tree Climbing

12:00-1:00

Grab a Boxed Lunch



Wednesday Location Thursday Location Friday Location

10:30-12:00 10:30-12:00 10:30-12:00

Organized Mass Chaos Group Rec field Clean Games Group Rec Field Group Scavenger Hunt Group Rec Field

Tree Climbing Playground area

1:00-5:00 pm 1:00-5:00 pm 1:00-5:00 pm

Archery Pier Archery Pier Archery Pier

Axe Throwing Outside Axe Throwing Outside Axe Throwing Outside

Fishing Pier Fishing Pier Fishing Pier

Canoes Pier Canoes Pier Canoes Pier

Game Room Open Raintree Horses (sign up) Under trees Crafts Maguire

Crafts Maguire Game Room Open Raintree Tree Climbing Playground area

Crafts Maguire Indoor Olympics Raintree

Talent Show Tryouts Raintree Horses (sign up) Under trees

Boating/Tubing Pier

1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm

Movie-Scoob! Raintree Movie-The Pink Panther Raintree Movie-Sherlock Gnomes Raintree

Mad Science Maguire Art Class Maguire Song Writing/Music Production Maguire

Song Writing/music Production Maguire Song Writing/Music production Maguire

Bazooka Ball Group Rec field

1:00-3:30pm 1:00-3:30pm 1:00-3:30pm

Pool Time Pool Time Pool Time

2:00-3:30pm 2:00-3:30pm 2:00-3:30pm

Ladies Tea Time Raintree Spa Room Maguire

3:00-4:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 3:00-4:30pm

Mad Science Maguire Art Class Maguire Dance Class Maguire

Dance Class Maguire Dance Class Maguire

Afternoon Activities Options



Monday June 26 Tuesday June 27

Time

6:00 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Crew Training Schedule

Crew Pizza Party

7:00-8:00

Set Up Areas

8:00 

Crew 

Commissioning

6:00-7:30

Self Guided 

Prayer Walk

7:30 - 8:30 

Breakfast

9:00-11:30

Lead/Crew Training

&

Team Building

11:00-12:30

Lead Crew 

Meeting
12:00-1:00

Crew Cookout

1:00-4:00 pm

Crew Member

Training

1:00-3:00

Final Preparation

for Families to Arrive

3:00-5:00

Welcom Families

Family Activity
4:00-6:00 

Unload Truck

Set Up Areas


