	2023Crew										
						away Schedule					
	Tuesday June 27	Wednesday June 28 Circus Day			Thursday June 29 Totally 80's			Friday June 30 Detective/Spy Day			Saturday July 1 Closing day
Time											
6:00		6:00-7:30			6:00-7:30			6:00-7:30			6:00-7:30
7:00		Self Guided Prayer Walk			Self Guided Prayer Walk			Self Guided Prayer Walk			Self Guided Prayer Walk
7.00		7:30 - 8:30			7:30 - 8:30			7:30-8:30			7:30-8:30
8:00		Breakfast			Breakfast			Breakfast			Breakfast
											8:30-9:00 Pack Up Rooms
9:00		9:00-10:30			9:00-10:30			9:00-10:30 Chapel			9:00-11:00
		Chapel Elementary Go to			Chapel Elementary Go to			Elementary Go to Kids Room			Chapel
10:00		Kids Room			Kids Room			10:30-12:00			
11:00		10:30-12:00 OMC			10:30-12:00 Clean Games			Scavenger Hunt Tree Climbing			
12:00 PM		12:00-1:00 Grab a Boxed Lunch			12:00-1:00 Grab a Boxed Lunch			12:00-1:00 Grab a Boxed Lunch			
1:00 PM			1:00-2:30, Movie, Mad Science, Song			1:00-2:30			1:00-2:30		12:30-3:00
			Writing/Music Production BAZOOKA BALL		1:00-5:00	Art Class, Movie,Song Writing/Music Production			Movie, Song Writing/Music Production		All Crew Packing and
2:00 PM		1:00-5:00	BAZOOKA BALL	2:00-3:30	Horses, Free Time/ Recreation			1:00-5:00 Tree Climbing, Horses		2:00-3:30	Cleaning Up
3:00 PM		Free Time/ Recreation Archery, Axe Throwing	3:00-4:30	Ladies Tea Time	Archery, Axe Throwing Fishing, Crafts	3:00-4:30		Archery, Axe Throwing Fishing, Crafts,	3:00-4:30	Spa Room	
	3:00-5:00	Fishing, Crafts (Pool Time 1:00-3:30)	Mad Science Dance Class		(Pool Time 1:00-3:30 Boating Day	Art Class Dance Class		Indoor Olympcis (pool time 1:00-3:30)	Dance Class		
4:00 PM	Welcom Families Family Activity				Talent Show Tryouts						
5:00 PM											
	5:30-6:30	5:30-7:00			5:30-6:30						
6:00 PM	Dinner in Cafeteria	Magic Dinner Show (Big Room)			Dinner in Cateteria			6:00-8:30			
7:00 PM	6:30 Group Picture							Red Carpet Fancy Dinner			
	7:00-8:30 Evening Chapel	7:00-9:00. Karaoke in Chapel			7:00-9:00 Glow Party			Talent Show (Chapel)			
8:00 PM	Welcome				(Big Room)						
9:00 PM	8:30-9:30 Dessert Bar & BINGO (Big Room)	8:30-9:30 Campfire Worship						8:30-9:30 Dessert in Big Room			
10:00 PM	10:00 Family Time/ Crew Debrief	10:00 Family Time/ Crew Debrief			10:00 Family Time/ Crew Debrief			10:00 Family Time Crew Debrief			

Afternoon Activities Options

Wednesday	Location	Thursday	Location	Friday	Location
10:30-12:00		10:30-12:00		10:30-12:00	
Organized Mass Chaos	Group Rec field	Clean Games	Group Rec Field	Group Scavenger Hunt	Group Rec Field
				Tree Climbing	Playground area
1:00-5:00 pm		1:00-5:00 pm		1:00-5:00 pm	
Archery	Pier	Archery	Pier	Archery	Pier
Axe Throwing	Outside	Axe Throwing	Outside	Axe Throwing	Outside
Fishing	Pier	Fishing	Pier	Fishing	Pier
Canoes	Pier	Canoes	Pier	Canoes	Pier
Game Room Open	Raintree	Horses (sign up)	Under trees	Crafts	Maguire
Crafts	Maguire	Game Room Open	Raintree	Tree Climbing	Playground area
		Crafts	Maguire	Indoor Olympics	Raintree
		Talent Show Tryouts	Raintree	Horses (sign up)	Under trees
		Boating/Tubing	Pier		
1:00-2:30pm		1:00-2:30pm		1:00-2:30pm	
Movie-Scoob!	Raintree	Movie-The Pink Panther	Raintree	Movie-Sherlock Gnomes	Raintree
Mad Science	Maguire	Art Class	Maguire	Song Writing/Music Production	Maguire
Song Writing/music Production	Maguire	Song Writing/Music production	Maguire		
Bazooka Ball	Group Rec field				
4 00 0 00		4.00.2.20		1.00.2.20	
1:00-3:30pm		1:00-3:30pm		1:00-3:30pm	
Pool Time		Pool Time		Pool Time	
2:00-3:30pm		2:00-3:30pm		2:00-3:30pm	
Ladies Tea Time	Raintree			Spa Room	Maguire
3:00-4:30pm		3:00-4:30pm		3:00-4:30pm	
Mad Science	Maguire	Art Class	Maguire	Dance Class	Maguire
Iviau Science	Muguite	AIT CIUSS	Magane	Durice class	magane

Crew Training Schedule							
	Monday June 26	Tuesday June 27					
Time							
6:00		6:00-7:30					
		Self Guided					
7:00		Prayer Walk					
		7:30 - 8:30					
8:00		Breakfast					
9:00		9:00-11:30					
		Lead/Crew Training					
10:00		&					
		Team Building					
11:00	11:00-12:30						
12:00 PM	Lead Crew						
	Meeting	12:00-1:00					
		Crew Cookout					
1:00 PM		1:00-3:00					
	1:00-4:00 pm	Final Preparation					
2:00 PM	Crew Member	for Families to Arrive					
	Training						
3:00 PM	-						
		3:00-5:00					
4:00 PM	4:00-6:00	Welcom Families					
	Unload Truck	Family Activity					
5:00 PM	Set Up Areas						
C.00 DI 4							
6:00 PM	Crew Pizza Party						
7:00 PM	7:00-8:00						
7.00 F WI	Set Up Areas						
8:00 PM	8:00						
0.001101	Crew						
9:00 PM	Commissioning						
5.001101	551111551511115						
10:00 PM							